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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5203 McKenzie Yanek           12 Pleasant Valley           18:35.0  5:59 
      2    2 4872 Julia Schumacher         10 Davenport Assumption      18:55.9  6:06 
      3    3 4574 Haley Humphrey           12 Bettendorf                18:56.9  6:06 
      4    4 4706 Reagan Gorman            09 Cedar Rapids Washington   18:59.2  6:07 
      5    5 4987 Madison Bach             12 Marion                    19:14.2  6:12 
      6    6 5161 Brina Kraft              11 Muscatine                 19:21.0  6:14 
      7    7 5198 Mallory Lafever          09 Pleasant Valley           19:27.1  6:16 
      8    8 4567 Trinity Borland          10 Bettendorf                19:31.8  6:18 
      9    9 4564 Isabella Blackman        12 Bettendorf                19:34.5  6:19 
     10   10 4572 Ally Gallagher           11 Bettendorf                19:37.9  6:20 
     11   11 5199 Maddie Minard            09 Pleasant Valley           19:52.2  6:24 
     12   12 5131 Maren Jeppson            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     19:53.9  6:25 
     13   13 5165 Moriah Morter            10 Muscatine                 19:57.6  6:26 
     14   14 5159 Regan France             12 Muscatine                 19:59.3  6:27 
     15   15 4788 Jenny Dickes             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       20:03.2  6:28 
     16   16 5167 Danielle Roos            11 Muscatine                 20:05.1  6:28 
     17   17 4647 Hannah Fusselman         10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      20:08.2  6:29 
     18   18 5202 Addie Swanson            11 Pleasant Valley           20:17.0  6:32 
     19   19 4867 Mallory King             12 Davenport Assumption      20:18.4  6:33 
     20   20 4563 Anna Baker               12 Bettendorf                20:19.8  6:33 
     21   21 5200 Abby Riley               09 Pleasant Valley           20:28.6  6:36 
     22   22 4870 Joy Ripslinger           11 Davenport Assumption      20:29.7  6:36 
     23   23 4587 Sydney Spranger          11 Bettendorf                20:32.7  6:37 
     24   24 4698 Sarah Altemeier          10 Cedar Rapids Washington   20:37.9  6:39 
     25   25 4990 Andrea Ertz              12 Marion                    20:37.9  6:39 
     26   26 4996 Hallie Kephart           09 Marion                    20:42.7  6:40 
     27   27 5196 Maddie Flinn             12 Pleasant Valley           20:47.5  6:42 
     28   28 5120 Hayley Corkin            11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     20:49.4  6:43 
     29   29 5201 Grace Sack               12 Pleasant Valley           20:55.1  6:44 
     30   30 5282 Molly Blondin            09 Regina                    20:55.8  6:45 
     31   31 4864 Sarah Adams              12 Davenport Assumption      20:59.4  6:46 
     32   32 5160 Nicole Garrido           11 Muscatine                 21:19.2  6:52 
     33   33 5001 Avery Manderscheid       09 Marion                    21:24.8  6:54 
     34   34 5155 Larkin Chapman           12 Muscatine                 21:39.1  6:59 
     35   35 4871 Grace Rohlf              10 Davenport Assumption      21:39.9  6:59 
     36   36 5044 Taylor Murray            10 Mount Pleasant            21:39.9  6:59 
     37   37 5169 Emmie Smith              09 Muscatine                 21:45.8  7:01 
     38   38 5125 Lydia Frey               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     21:49.5  7:02 
     39   39 4702 Serena Eck               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:03.8  7:07 
     40   40 4997 Mia Laube                10 Marion                    22:08.8  7:08 
     41   41 5115 Shae Banwart             11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:11.9  7:09 
     42   42 5286 Mary Graff               09 Regina                    22:12.2  7:09 
     43   43 4994 Kelsi Huhndorf           10 Marion                    22:15.3  7:10 
     44   44 5139 Quinnie Rodman           09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:16.4  7:11 
     45   45 4781 Lydia Brown              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:17.5  7:11 
     46   46 4723 Brett Visser             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   22:17.7  7:11 
     47   47 5113 Faith Anton              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:21.0  7:12 
     48   48 5114 Haley Baker              11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     22:24.0  7:13 
     49   49 4665 Hannah Ratzer            10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:25.5  7:14 
     50   50 4988 Elle Conzett             12 Marion                    22:25.7  7:14 
     51   51 5288 Elizabeth Klesner        11 Regina                    22:26.6  7:14 
     52   52 5283 Sara Burlage             11 Regina                    22:44.5  7:20 
     53   53 5042 Delaney McDowell         10 Mount Pleasant            22:47.1  7:21 
     54      4979 Paige Doehrmann          12 Lone Tree                 22:48.2  7:21 
     55   54 4782 Emiko Coffey             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:49.1  7:21 
     56   55 4636 Jeslee Bray              11 Burlington                22:50.3  7:22 
     57   56 4655 Emily Manders            12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:51.1  7:22 
     58   57 4868 Billi Marzen             10 Davenport Assumption      22:53.1  7:22 
     59   58 4816 Kiana Stanek             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:54.1  7:23 
     60   59 4658 Alli Meyer               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:56.4  7:24 
     9/29/2015  7:02PM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   60 4648 Olivia Green             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:56.8  7:24 
     62   61 4662 Hannah Peterson          11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:59.3  7:24 
     63   62 4817 Abigail Tanko            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       22:59.6  7:25 
     64   63 5292 Natalie Shank            10 Regina                    23:03.0  7:26 
     65   64 4802 Alaina Marti             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:20.7  7:31 
     66   65 4865 Kaitlynn Ballinger       09 Davenport Assumption      23:24.2  7:32 
     67   66 5278 Nourah Abusada           10 Regina                    23:25.8  7:33 
     68   67 4721 Mekela Spence            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   23:26.1  7:33 
     69   68 5295 Molly Vittetoe           09 Regina                    23:26.1  7:33 
     70   69 4641 Emily Peterson           10 Burlington                23:44.1  7:39 
     71   70 4815 Annie Sigmon             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:01.7  7:45 
     72   71 5045 Kelsey Notestein         09 Mount Pleasant            24:05.6  7:46 
     73   72 4646 Laura Feld               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:39.9  7:57 
     74   73 4722 Anne Visser              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:33.2  8:14 
     75   74 4709 Olivia Kennedy           09 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:27.0  8:31 
     76   75 4637 Stella Hartman           09 Burlington                26:43.0  8:36 
     77   76 5046 Catherine Prough         11 Mount Pleasant            26:56.1  8:41 
     78   77 5047 Megan Shumaker           12 Mount Pleasant            27:02.8  8:43 
     79   78 5039 Ally Davis               12 Mount Pleasant            27:04.5  8:43 
     80   79 4640 Madison Osborn           12 Burlington                29:27.6  9:29 
     81   80 4639 Ashlyn Martinez          11 Burlington                29:30.7  9:30 
     82   81 4642 Rikki Wolfe              12 Burlington                32:57.5 10:37 
     83   82 4638 Emily Martindale         12 Burlington                36:37.0 11:48 
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  1.    50  Bettendorf                            (19:36.2  98:00.9 1:22.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Haley Humphrey            12 18:56.9
  2      8  Trinity Borland           10 19:31.8
  3      9  Isabella Blackman         12 19:34.5
  4     10  Ally Gallagher            11 19:37.9
  5     20  Anna Baker                12 20:19.8
  6   ( 23) Sydney Spranger           11 20:32.7
  
  2.    58  Pleasant Valley                       (19:44.0  98:39.9 1:53.6)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenzie Yanek            12 18:35.0
  2      7  Mallory Lafever           09 19:27.1
  3     11  Maddie Minard             09 19:52.2
  4     18  Addie Swanson             11 20:17.0
  5     21  Abby Riley                09 20:28.6
  6   ( 27) Maddie Flinn              12 20:47.5
  7   ( 29) Grace Sack                12 20:55.1
  
  3.    81  Muscatine                             (20:08.5  100:42.2 1:58.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Brina Kraft               11 19:21.0
  2     13  Moriah Morter             10 19:57.6
  3     14  Regan France              12 19:59.3
  4     16  Danielle Roos             11 20:05.1
  5     32  Nicole Garrido            11 21:19.2
  6   ( 34) Larkin Chapman            12 21:39.1
  7   ( 37) Emmie Smith               09 21:45.8
  
  4.   109  Davenport Assumption                  (20:28.7  102:23.3 2:44.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Julia Schumacher          10 18:55.9
  2     19  Mallory King              12 20:18.4
  3     22  Joy Ripslinger            11 20:29.7
  4     31  Sarah Adams               12 20:59.4
  5     35  Grace Rohlf               10 21:39.9
  6   ( 57) Billi Marzen              10 22:53.1
  7   ( 65) Kaitlynn Ballinger        09 23:24.2
  
  5.   129  Marion                                (20:49.7  104:08.4 2:54.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Madison Bach              12 19:14.2
  2     25  Andrea Ertz               12 20:37.9
  3     26  Hallie Kephart            09 20:42.7
  4     33  Avery Manderscheid        09 21:24.8
  5     40  Mia Laube                 10 22:08.8
  6   ( 43) Kelsi Huhndorf            10 22:15.3
  7   ( 50) Elle Conzett              12 22:25.7
  
  6.   163  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (21:24.3  107:01.1 2:22.5)
====================================================
  1     12  Maren Jeppson             12 19:53.9
  2     28  Hayley Corkin             11 20:49.4
  3     38  Lydia Frey                11 21:49.5
  4     41  Shae Banwart              11 22:11.9
  5     44  Quinnie Rodman            09 22:16.4
  6   ( 47) Faith Anton               11 22:21.0
  7   ( 48) Haley Baker               11 22:24.0



        
                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   180  Cedar Rapids Washington               (21:29.0  107:24.7 4:26.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Reagan Gorman             09 18:59.2
  2     24  Sarah Altemeier           10 20:37.9
  3     39  Serena Eck                10 22:03.8
  4     46  Brett Visser              12 22:17.7
  5     67  Mekela Spence             10 23:26.1
  6   ( 73) Anne Visser               12 25:33.2
  7   ( 74) Olivia Kennedy            09 26:27.0
  
  8.   234  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (22:12.7  111:03.5 2:56.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Jenny Dickes              12 20:03.2
  2     45  Lydia Brown               12 22:17.5
  3     54  Emiko Coffey              11 22:49.1
  4     58  Kiana Stanek              11 22:54.1
  5     62  Abigail Tanko             11 22:59.6
  6   ( 64) Alaina Marti              12 23:20.7
  7   ( 70) Annie Sigmon              11 24:01.7
  
  9.   238  Regina                                (22:16.5  111:22.1 2:07.2)
====================================================
  1     30  Molly Blondin             09 20:55.8
  2     42  Mary Graff                09 22:12.2
  3     51  Elizabeth Klesner         11 22:26.6
  4     52  Sara Burlage              11 22:44.5
  5     63  Natalie Shank             10 23:03.0
  6   ( 66) Nourah Abusada            10 23:25.8
  7   ( 68) Molly Vittetoe            09 23:26.1
  
 10.   241  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (22:15.6  111:18.0 2:48.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Hannah Fusselman          10 20:08.2
  2     49  Hannah Ratzer             10 22:25.5
  3     56  Emily Manders             12 22:51.1
  4     59  Alli Meyer                11 22:56.4
  5     60  Olivia Green              11 22:56.8
  6   ( 61) Hannah Peterson           11 22:59.3
  7   ( 72) Laura Feld                11 24:39.9
  
 11.   313  Mount Pleasant                        (24:30.3  122:31.5 5:22.9)
====================================================
  1     36  Taylor Murray             10 21:39.9
  2     53  Delaney McDowell          10 22:47.1
  3     71  Kelsey Notestein          09 24:05.6
  4     76  Catherine Prough          11 26:56.1
  5     77  Megan Shumaker            12 27:02.8
  6   ( 78) Ally Davis                12 27:04.5
  
 12.   358  Burlington                            (26:27.2  132:15.7 6:40.4)
====================================================
  1     55  Jeslee Bray               11 22:50.3
  2     69  Emily Peterson            10 23:44.1
  3     75  Stella Hartman            09 26:43.0
  4     79  Madison Osborn            12 29:27.6
  5     80  Ashlyn Martinez           11 29:30.7
  6   ( 81) Rikki Wolfe               12 32:57.5
  7   ( 82) Emily Martindale          12 36:37.0
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      1      5195 Carly Donahue            12 Pleasant Valley           21:08.5  6:49 
      2    1 4582 Jenna Nickles            09 Bettendorf                21:13.9  6:51 
      3      5194 Laura Brown              10 Pleasant Valley           21:24.1  6:54 
      4    2 4583 Molly O'Brien            10 Bettendorf                21:42.9  7:00 
      5      5197 Kelsie Foltz             10 Pleasant Valley           21:51.5  7:03 
      6    3 4595 Tessa Wright             10 Bettendorf                22:09.4  7:08 
      7    4 4565 Nyah Block               10 Bettendorf                22:21.9  7:12 
      8    5 5172 Aspen Whyle              10 Muscatine                 22:26.5  7:14 
      9    6 5162 Emma Maynard             10 Muscatine                 22:27.5  7:14 
     10    7 5168 Abby Rusch               11 Muscatine                 22:38.4  7:18 
     11    8 4570 Maggie Dixon             09 Bettendorf                22:39.7  7:18 
     12    9 5151 Elaina Bravo             11 Muscatine                 22:51.4  7:22 
     13   10 4668 Kristin Sheyko           11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      22:58.3  7:24 
     14   11 4670 Courtney Wampole         10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:08.7  7:27 
     15   12 4991 Jessica Ertz             12 Marion                    23:23.5  7:32 
     16   13 4989 Olivia Draves            09 Marion                    23:23.9  7:32 
     17   14 5157 Abby Estabrook           11 Muscatine                 23:25.6  7:33 
     18   15 5130 Maddy Hotz               09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:27.2  7:33 
     19   16 4790 Liz Hessman              11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:28.4  7:34 
     20   17 5163 Camilla McNeely          11 Muscatine                 23:33.3  7:35 
     21   18 4585 Mackenzie Rice           10 Bettendorf                23:34.7  7:36 
     22   19 4808 Peyton Recker            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:36.6  7:36 
     23   20 4811 Bridget Schmitt          09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:39.6  7:37 
     24   21 5287 Lauren Kimani            09 Regina                    23:41.0  7:38 
     25   22 4576 Julia Krist              11 Bettendorf                23:52.2  7:41 
     26   23 5119 Clara Conroy             09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     23:56.8  7:43 
     27   24 4653 Anna Klein               10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      23:57.8  7:43 
     28   25 4785 Hannah Dake              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       23:59.1  7:44 
     29   26 5005 Hannah Vanderlinden      12 Marion                    24:00.4  7:44 
     30   27 4661 Claire Pardubsky         11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:04.5  7:45 
     31   28 5144 Tori Steiner             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:06.0  7:46 
     32   29 4977 Sydney Alt               10 Lone Tree                 24:06.3  7:46 
     33   30 5152 Micaela Brunson          10 Muscatine                 24:13.5  7:48 
     34   31 4810 Faith Satern             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:17.4  7:50 
     35   32 5293 Anna Stimmel             10 Regina                    24:26.7  7:53 
     36   33 4981 Chloe Jacque             10 Lone Tree                 24:28.3  7:53 
     37   34 5281 Bree Balke               09 Regina                    24:30.8  7:54 
     38   35 4643 Ashlyn Averhoff          11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:31.0  7:54 
     39   36 5128 McKenzie Hartl           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:31.6  7:54 
     40   37 4663 Maria Pham               11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:35.4  7:55 
     41   38 4666 Hadley Rittgers          12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:36.2  7:56 
     42   39 4976 Devyn Alt                12 Lone Tree                 24:37.4  7:56 
     43   40 4792 Claire Iversen           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:40.4  7:57 
     44   41 5137 Grace Pisarik            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:42.5  7:58 
     45   42 5291 Anastasia Scholze        11 Regina                    24:44.2  7:58 
     46   43 4787 Emma Delaney             11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       24:44.7  7:58 
     47   44 5004 Kelsi Tidwell            11 Marion                    24:46.9  7:59 
     48      4656 Britney Martinez         09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      24:47.6  7:59 
     49   45 5294 Natalie Sueppel          10 Regina                    24:52.2  8:01 
     50   46 5148 Kennedy Wirfs            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:54.2  8:01 
     51   47 4719 Sierra Sheets            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   24:54.6  8:02 
     52   48 5116 Katy Bellamy             10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     24:57.0  8:02 
     53      5158 Carly France             10 Muscatine                 24:58.7  8:03 
     54      5145 Lesley Svatosch          11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:05.7  8:05 
     55      4807 Sydney Oakley            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:10.8  8:07 
     56      4593 Abby Weyman              11 Bettendorf                25:12.5  8:07 
     57      5141 Bailey Rud               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:13.1  8:08 
     58      5156 Alexus Donath            09 Muscatine                 25:13.7  8:08 
     59      5150 Kayleigh Bell            10 Muscatine                 25:18.0  8:09 
     60      4562 Erin Anderson            09 Bettendorf                25:22.4  8:11 
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     61   49 5002 Lindsey Miller           10 Marion                    25:24.3  8:11 
     62   50 5290 Sara Rice                10 Regina                    25:24.4  8:11 
     63      4568 Katherine Braught        12 Bettendorf                25:28.6  8:12 
     64   51 4705 Riley Girman             11 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:29.6  8:13 
     65      4813 Gabby Schroud            11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:30.1  8:13 
     66      4783 Kathryn Cosgrove         09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:32.5  8:14 
     67      4671 Kristen Wampole          11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      25:34.5  8:14 
     68      4571 Emma Doylef              09 Bettendorf                25:34.7  8:14 
     69      5170 Sarah Solt               11 Muscatine                 25:36.2  8:15 
     70      4789 Annie Fettkether         10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:37.4  8:15 
     71      5117 Qunicy Chihak            10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:40.0  8:16 
     72      4592 Diana Tarasova           11 Bettendorf                25:40.6  8:16 
     73   52 4708 Ashley Hageman           10 Cedar Rapids Washington   25:41.4  8:17 
     74      4591 Hannah Sunderman         12 Bettendorf                25:42.0  8:17 
     75      5153 Melissa Burzlaff         11 Muscatine                 25:42.5  8:17 
     76      5173 Whitney Woepking         10 Muscatine                 25:45.7  8:18 
     77      4779 Sarah Bouska             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:46.3  8:18 
     78      5143 Taylor Sherman           12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:46.7  8:18 
     79      5147 Emma Walsh               09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     25:51.3  8:20 
     80      4579 Laura Meloy              10 Bettendorf                25:52.2  8:20 
     81      5154 Sarai Camacho            11 Muscatine                 25:52.3  8:20 
     82      4795 Isabelle Kaiser          10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       25:53.5  8:21 
     83      4589 Elyssa Springer          11 Bettendorf                25:55.2  8:21 
     84      4654 Chloe Leaverton          10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      25:58.7  8:22 
     85      4818 Gemma Tursi              10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:00.1  8:23 
     86      4809 Morgan Ross              12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:02.2  8:23 
     87      5164 Julia Moravec            09 Muscatine                 26:05.2  8:24 
     88      5140 Marissa Roe              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:15.2  8:27 
     89      5118 Hannah Clark             12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:15.8  8:28 
     90      5136 Noelle Ossenkop          10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:20.7  8:29 
     91      5127 Emily Friedman           10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     26:31.0  8:33 
     92   53 4995 Brenna Johnson           11 Marion                    26:34.2  8:34 
     93   54 5285 Lizzy Deprenger          12 Regina                    26:36.1  8:34 
     94      4821 Jennifer Wille           11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       26:43.7  8:37 
     95   55 4724 Emily Weis               09 Cedar Rapids Washington   26:45.5  8:37 
     96      4566 Faith Bonilla            09 Bettendorf                26:46.4  8:38 
     97      4651 Maddy Holmsted           10 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      26:48.4  8:38 
     98      4573 Morgan Hoffman           10 Bettendorf                26:55.1  8:40 
     99      4580 Josie Meyer              09 Bettendorf                26:55.7  8:41 
    100      4644 Anyssa Ball              09 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      27:01.4  8:42 
    101   56 4980 Lexi Flake               12 Lone Tree                 27:02.2  8:43 
    102      5040 Megan Hoenig             12 Mount Pleasant            27:08.0  8:44 
    103      5126 Makenzie Frey            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:12.4  8:46 
    104      4664 Berit Rasche             11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      27:18.3  8:48 
    105      5138 Clarissa Player          10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:19.5  8:48 
    106      4594 Lexie Williams           09 Bettendorf                27:27.8  8:51 
    107      5134 Larissa Moreland         12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     27:28.3  8:51 
    108      4819 Anna Valenta             09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:30.6  8:52 
    109      4649 Cayla Greer              12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      27:31.6  8:52 
    110   57 4704 Sophie Fox               10 Cedar Rapids Washington   27:32.5  8:52 
    111      5289 Morgan Louvar            11 Regina                    27:34.1  8:53 
    112      5280 Meyer Allison            11 Regina                    27:34.6  8:53 
    113   58 4700 Elena Brecht             10 Cedar Rapids Washington   27:42.1  8:55 
    114      4645 Kayla Donahue            11 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      27:43.5  8:56 
    115      4778 Carley Beck              09 Cedar Rapids Xavier       27:57.3  9:00 
    116   59 4993 Jacqueline Hicks         10 Marion                    27:58.1  9:01 
    117      4806 Sydney Nelsen            12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:03.7  9:02 
    118      4669 Sweta Sudhir             12 Cedar Rapids Kennedy      28:05.1  9:03 
    119      4799 Emma Lessman             12 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:07.0  9:03 
    120      4797 Caitlin Kramer           10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:20.5  9:08 
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    121   60 4710 Grace Kline              12 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:24.3  9:09 
    122      4577 Isabelle Kussatz         11 Bettendorf                28:29.3  9:11 
    123      4717 Natasha Nichols          11 Cedar Rapids Washington   28:30.9  9:11 
    124      4804 Grace Miller             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       28:43.3  9:15 
    125      5037 Laurie Amos              10 Mount Pleasant            28:44.1  9:15 
    126   61 4978 Derik Chandler           12 Lone Tree                 29:12.9  9:25 
    127      4798 Theresa Lampe            10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       29:15.4  9:25 
    128      5284 Emma Corkery             11 Regina                    29:34.6  9:32 
    129      5149 Rony Wright              12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     29:53.0  9:38 
    130      5166 Sydney Roeth             11 Muscatine                 30:05.9  9:42 
    131      4718 Amelia Rodriguez         12 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:13.7  9:44 
    132      4716 Grace Neumann            10 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:13.8  9:44 
    133      4720 Hannah Sherman           11 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:14.9  9:45 
    134      4701 Grace Bryant             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:16.3  9:45 
    135      4712 Hannah Madsen            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:17.2  9:45 
    136      4586 Lauren Ross              12 Bettendorf                30:18.0  9:46 
    137      5121 Josie Crock              10 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     30:18.9  9:46 
    138      4699 Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow  10 Cedar Rapids Washington   30:23.6  9:47 
    139      4786 Eva Deegan               10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:28.4  9:49 
    140   62 4982 Hannah Johnson           12 Lone Tree                 30:30.8  9:50 
    141      4800 Lizzie Leu               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       30:34.8  9:51 
    142      4578 Michelle Madden          11 Bettendorf                30:51.3  9:56 
    143      4584 Alyssa Perales           10 Bettendorf                31:06.6 10:01 
    144      5123 Kelbie Eskelsen          12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     31:09.9 10:02 
    145      4812 Joy Schnoebelen          11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       31:20.2 10:06 
    146      4711 Emma Lindley             12 Cedar Rapids Washington   31:38.0 10:11 
    147      5003 Emilie Smith-Mees        09 Marion                    32:14.9 10:23 
    148      4569 Erin Cruise              09 Bettendorf                32:27.9 10:27 
    149      4796 Nadia Karl               11 Cedar Rapids Xavier       33:05.7 10:40 
    150      4869 Lana Meier               10 Davenport Assumption      33:19.3 10:44 
    151      4793 Katie Janney             10 Cedar Rapids Xavier       33:22.6 10:45 
    152      4873 Megan Werner             10 Davenport Assumption      33:48.3 10:53 
    153      4575 Taylor Hunter            09 Bettendorf                33:56.5 10:56 
    154      4715 Madeline Mudd            12 Cedar Rapids Washington   33:59.6 10:57 
    155      4998 Carissa Lee              11 Marion                    34:27.7 11:06 
    156      4707 Callista Greco           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   34:37.1 11:09 
    157      4866 Emma Gradin              11 Davenport Assumption      34:53.9 11:14 
    158   63 4983 Kendalyn Peirson         12 Lone Tree                 35:27.1 11:25 
    159      4703 Samantha Flood           12 Cedar Rapids Washington   35:32.6 11:27 
    160      5122 Delaney Dicus            12 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     35:41.2 11:30 
    161      5132 Lexi Kelly               11 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     35:41.4 11:30 
    162      5135 Mackenzie Moreland       09 Mount Vernon - Lisbon     39:51.7 12:50 
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                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Bettendorf                            (22:01.6  110:07.8 1:25.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jenna Nickles             09 21:13.9
  2      2  Molly O'Brien             10 21:42.9
  3      3  Tessa Wright              10 22:09.4
  4      4  Nyah Block                10 22:21.9
  5      8  Maggie Dixon              09 22:39.7
  6   ( 18) Mackenzie Rice            10 23:34.7
  7   ( 22) Julia Krist               11 23:52.2
  
  2.    41  Muscatine                             (22:45.9  113:49.4 0:59.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Aspen Whyle               10 22:26.5
  2      6  Emma Maynard              10 22:27.5
  3      7  Abby Rusch                11 22:38.4
  4      9  Elaina Bravo              11 22:51.4
  5     14  Abby Estabrook            11 23:25.6
  6   ( 17) Camilla McNeely           11 23:33.3
  7   ( 30) Micaela Brunson           10 24:13.5
  
  3.   107  Cedar Rapids Kennedy                  (23:44.1  118:40.3 1:32.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Kristin Sheyko            11 22:58.3
  2     11  Courtney Wampole          10 23:08.7
  3     24  Anna Klein                10 23:57.8
  4     27  Claire Pardubsky          11 24:04.5
  5     35  Ashlyn Averhoff           11 24:31.0
  6   ( 37) Maria Pham                11 24:35.4
  7   ( 38) Hadley Rittgers           12 24:36.2
  
  4.   111  Cedar Rapids Xavier                   (23:48.3  119:01.1 0:49.0)
====================================================
  1     16  Liz Hessman               11 23:28.4
  2     19  Peyton Recker             11 23:36.6
  3     20  Bridget Schmitt           09 23:39.6
  4     25  Hannah Dake               09 23:59.1
  5     31  Faith Satern              11 24:17.4
  6   ( 40) Claire Iversen            10 24:40.4
  7   ( 43) Emma Delaney              11 24:44.7
  
  5.   143  Mount Vernon - Lisbon                 (24:08.9  120:44.1 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Maddy Hotz                09 23:27.2
  2     23  Clara Conroy              09 23:56.8
  3     28  Tori Steiner              10 24:06.0
  4     36  McKenzie Hartl            10 24:31.6
  5     41  Grace Pisarik             12 24:42.5
  6   ( 46) Kennedy Wirfs             12 24:54.2
  7   ( 48) Katy Bellamy              10 24:57.0
  
  6.   144  Marion                                (24:11.8  120:59.0 2:00.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Jessica Ertz              12 23:23.5
  2     13  Olivia Draves             09 23:23.9
  3     26  Hannah Vanderlinden       12 24:00.4
  4     44  Kelsi Tidwell             11 24:46.9
  5     49  Lindsey Miller            10 25:24.3
  6   ( 53) Brenna Johnson            11 26:34.2
  7   ( 59) Jacqueline Hicks          10 27:58.1



        
                                    Muscatine Invitational
                                     Municiple Golf Course
                                         Muscatine, IA
                                      September 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   174  Regina                                (24:27.0  122:14.9 1:11.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Lauren Kimani             09 23:41.0
  2     32  Anna Stimmel              10 24:26.7
  3     34  Bree Balke                09 24:30.8
  4     42  Anastasia Scholze         11 24:44.2
  5     45  Natalie Sueppel           10 24:52.2
  6   ( 50) Sara Rice                 10 25:24.4
  7   ( 54) Lizzy Deprenger           12 26:36.1
  
  8.   218  Lone Tree                             (25:53.5  129:27.1 5:06.6)
====================================================
  1     29  Sydney Alt                10 24:06.3
  2     33  Chloe Jacque              10 24:28.3
  3     39  Devyn Alt                 12 24:37.4
  4     56  Lexi Flake                12 27:02.2
  5     61  Derik Chandler            12 29:12.9
  6   ( 62) Hannah Johnson            12 30:30.8
  7   ( 63) Kendalyn Peirson          12 35:27.1
  
  9.   262  Cedar Rapids Washington               (26:04.8  130:23.6 2:37.9)
====================================================
  1     47  Sierra Sheets             12 24:54.6
  2     51  Riley Girman              11 25:29.6
  3     52  Ashley Hageman            10 25:41.4
  4     55  Emily Weis                09 26:45.5
  5     57  Sophie Fox                10 27:32.5
  6   ( 58) Elena Brecht              10 27:42.1
  7   ( 60) Grace Kline               12 28:24.3


